Table S7. Prediction chemicals of the top ten differential content metabolites in small and large follicle

Mol_| Input mass  Adduct  Mass D- Name Formula CAS KEG MSM Link
D ppm G S

S-Hydroxy-6- C14H1oN302 87321 NO  metabo_info.php?molid=2081

2081 284.137711 [M+Na]+ 261.148 2 desmethylprimaquine 06-0




86851 497.33868 [M+Na]+ 474.346 7 Dehydrocarpaine I C28H46N204 752_692- NO metabo_info.php?molid=86851




25354-

24084 257.245006 [M+H]+ 25624 9 2-Hexyldecanoic acid C16H3202 “ - YES metabo_info.php?molid=24084
34669 257.245006 [M+H]+ 25624 9 4’8’12'tr'me;2i3g'tr'de°a”°'° C16H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=34669
4289 257.245006 [M+H]+ 25624 9 Isopalmitic acid C16H3202  #ittt YES metabo_info.php?molid=4289
4320 257.245006 [M+H]+ 25624 9 ~ <UTHISHITEHAUSLAIEE T c16H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=4320
4321 257.245006 [M+H]+ 25624 9 < OTHNISHYTEHAUSLAPIE T C16H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=4321
45004 257.245006 [M+H]+ 256.24 9 Myristic Acid ethyl ester C16H3202 (1)2?1 YES metabo_info.php?molid=45004
187 257.245006 [M+H]+ 256.24 9 Palmitic acid C16H3202  #itiitH 0282 YES metabo_info.php?molid=187
45768 257.245006 [M+H]+ 256.24 9 telf’aggc‘:rr:)eléh;’('n g C16H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=45768
46330 257.245006 [M+H]+ 256.24 9 Tetradecyl acetate C16H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=46330
73615 257.245006 [M+H]+ 256.24 9 3-methyl-pentadecanoic acid C16H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=73615
73616 257.245006 [M+H]+ 256.24 9 2-propyl-tridecanoic acid C16H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=73616
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Dihydroabietic acid C20H3202 12407 C179 N6 metabo_info.php?molid=71945

71945 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 375 20
18-methyl-57,82,11Z,14Z-

(o]

73668 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 . . C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=73668
nonadecatetraenoic acid
73777 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 16:3(2E, 10E, 12E)(3Me, 5Me] C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=73777
R],7My,15Me)
17:4(2E,4E,9E,11E)(8Me[R], . Aranlide
73790 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 10Me, 15Me[R]) C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=73790
4, 8, 12, 16-icosatetraenoic . .
’ 7 ) ? =
73864 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 acid: C20:4n-4.8.12.16 C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=73864
6, 10, 14, 18-icosatetraenoic . .
El ) ’ ? -
73865 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 acid: C20:4n-2.6.10.14 C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=73865
8, 11, 14, 17-icosatetraenoic . .
El ) ’ ? -
73866 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 acid: C20:4n-3.6.9 12 C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=73866
74056 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 30424 8 0T IUTERURAEHEEIEE T Go0H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74056
74057 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 . 42’72’102’1.32_ . C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74057
eicosatetraenoic acid
74058 327.226572 [M+Nal]+ 304.24 8 C20:4n-6,9,12,16 C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74058
74059 327.226572 [M+Nal]+ 304.24 8 C20:4n-3,6,9,15 C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74059
74060 327.226572 [M+Nal]+ 304.24 8 C20:4n-6,9,12,15 C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74060
74061 327.226572 [M+Nal]+ 304.24 8 Juniperonic acid C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74061
74062 327.226572 [M+Nal]+ 304.24 8 C20:4n-2,6,9,12 C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74062
74288 327.226572 [M+Nal]+ 304.24 8 7,13-Eicosadiynoic acid C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74288
74290 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 10,13-Eicosadiynoic acid C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74290
74352 327.226572 [M+Nal]+ 304.24 8 C20:4n-6,9,12,18 C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74352
74353 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 5(E)-Arachidonic acid C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74353
74354 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 omega-3-Arachidonic acid  C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74354
74407 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 20:4(5Z2,132,162,192) C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74407
17:4(2E,4E,9E,11E)(7Me[R], . Aranlide
74440 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 10Me, 13Me[S]) C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74440
74441 327.226572 [M+Nal]+ 304.24 16:3(2E,9E,11E)(3Me,5Me] C20H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74441

S],7My,15Me)
74893 327.226572 [M+Na]+ 304.24 8 ~ Oloiriauustalierotidlivie co0H3202 NO metabo_info.php?molid=74893
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203.050742

203.050742
203.050742
273.136079

273.136079

273.136079

[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+

[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+H]+

[M+H]+

[M+Na]+

180.063

180.063

180.063

180.063

180.063

180.063

180.063

180.063

180.063

180.063

180.063

180.063

180.063
180.063
272.129

272131

250.147

allo-Inositol
D-Tagatose
&alpha;-D-Glucose
L-Rhamnonate
D-Fuconate
&beta;-D-Fructose
L-(+)-Gulose
Sorbose
D-Hamamelose
2-Deoxy-D-gluconate
beta-D-Hamamelopyranose
D-Fructose

1,3-Dihydroxyacetone
3-Deoxyarabinohexonic acid

Procaine hydrochloride
Sempervirine

Desmethylmianserin

C6H1206

C6H1206

C6H1206

C6H1206

C6H1206

C6H1206

C6H1206

C6H1206

C6H1206

C6H1206

C6H1206

C6H1206

C6H1206
C6H1206

C13H21CIN2 P

02

C19H16N2

C17H18N2

643-
10-7
87-81-

492-
62-6
6422-
34-0

53188-
231
6027-
89-0
3615-
39-2
4573-
78-8

57-48-
7
62147-
49-3

6882-
99-1
71936-
92-0

C001
37
C007
95
C002
67
C019
34
C016
80
C023
36
C159
23
C014
52
C019
06
Cco27
82
C083
51
C109
06

C0o78
94
C092
40

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

metabo_info.php?molid=44877
metabo_info.php?molid=58151
metabo_info.php?molid=63118
metabo_info.php?molid=63163
metabo_info.php?molid=63168
metabo_info.php?molid=63197
metabo_info.php?molid=64618
metabo_info.php?molid=65598
metabo_info.php?molid=65675
metabo_info.php?molid=65829
metabo_info.php?molid=66926
metabo_info.php?molid=68675

metabo_info.php?molid=4131
metabo_info.php?molid=5335
metabo_info.php?molid=66759

metabo_info.php?molid=67546

metabo_info.php?molid=1271



1802

36396
65111
65323

67357

65082
65124
65171
65179
65300
65348

1544

2837

2838

2841

47723
48384
48387

48869
86898

48891

48989

49247

426.13567

425.131742
425131742
425.131742

425131742

425131742
425.131742
425131742
425.131742
425131742
425.131742

425131742

425131742

425131742

425131742

425131742
425.131742
425.131742

777.227879
777.227879

777.227879

777.227879

777.227879

[M+Na]+

[+ H]+
[V H]
[M+H]+

[M+H]+

[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+

[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+

[M+Na]+

[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+

[M+Na]+
[M+Na]+

[M+Na]+

[M+Na]+

[M+Na]+

403.149

424.125
424127
424127

424127

402.143
402.143
402.143
402.143
402.143
402.143

402.143

402.144

402.144

402.144

402.147
402.147
402.147

754.232
754.232

754.232

754.232

754.232

O OO0 OO0 O OO0

Perphenazine

bromovulone |
Nap-Thr-OH
Ser-Nap-OH

Adifoline

Val-TyrMe-OH
Tyr-Val-OH
Leu-Tyr-OH

lle-Tyr-OH

TyrMe-Abu-OH

Thr-HoPhe-OH

desmethyldehydronimodipin
e

Thioridazine 5-sulfone
Thioridazine-2-sulfone

Thioridazine 2,5-disulfoxide

Ulexone B
cis-and-trans-Inophyllolide
Tomentolide A
2\'\'\'-O-Rhamnosyl-2\'\'-O-
glucosylcytisoside
1,2-Disinapoylgentiobiose
Acacetin 7-O-[2\'\'\'-O-
rhamnosyl-2\'\'-O-

glucosylglucoside
NACIHIPICIUL 4\ =TTHIeU 1yl euict

3-(4Rha-

vihAarman A~ ibinAATA

LuULcuUIlIn1 ‘f\'IIIUlIIyI cul
(4G-

vrlhAarmnAamidnAacnhAacnAridAnIiAA

A\
I 7=

C21H26CIN3
0S
C21H29BrO4
C22H20N207
C22H20N207

C22H20N207

C20H22N207
C20H22N207
C20H22N207
C20H22N207
C20H22N207
C20H22N207

C20H22N207

C21H26N202
S2
C21H26N202
S2
C21H26N202
S2
C25H2205
C25H2205
C25H2205

C34H42019
C34H42019

C34H42019

C34H42019

C34H42019

58-39- CO074

20072- C090
28-0 20

82219-
48-5
7651-
42-5
14759-
06-9
53926-
89-9

YES

NO
YES
YES

NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

metabo_info.php?molid=1802

metabo_info.php?molid=36396
metabo_info.php?molid=65111
metabo_info.php?molid=65323

metabo_info.php?molid=67357

metabo_info.php?molid=65082
metabo_info.php?molid=65124
metabo_info.php?molid=65171
metabo_info.php?molid=65179
metabo_info.php?molid=65300
metabo_info.php?molid=65348

metabo_info.php?molid=1544
metabo_info.php?molid=2837
metabo_info.php?molid=2838

metabo_info.php?molid=2841

metabo_info.php?molid=47723
metabo_info.php?molid=48384
metabo_info.php?molid=48387

metabo_info.php?molid=48869
metabo_info.php?molid=86898

metabo_info.php?molid=48891

metabo_info.php?molid=48989

metabo_info.php?molid=49247



Diosmetin 7-(2\'\',6\'\'-

49250 777.227879 [M+Nal+ 754.232 8 : , C34H42019 NO metabo_info.php?molid=49250
dirhamnosyl)-glucoside

49437 T77.227879 [M+Nal+ 754232 g  Swertisin4\-O-glucoside- gy 0nq1g NO metabo_info.php?molid=49437
2\'\'-O-rhamnoside

50992 777.227879 [M+Na]+ 754.232 8 mlannibbm o C34H42019 NO metabo_info.php?molid=50992

50993 777.227879 [M+Na]+ 754.232 8 Rhamnocitrin 3- C34H42019 NO metabo_info.php?molid=50993
isorhamninoside

93760 777.227879 [M+Nal+ 754232 8 Raphanusol A C34H42019 7‘7‘2?;" NO  metabo, info.php?molid=93769
Kaempferide 3- 150164

95268 777.227879 [M+Na]+ 754.232 8 [rhamnopyranosyl-(1->6)- C34H42019 07-1 NO metabo_info.php?molid=95268

glucoside] 7-rhamnoside
95297 777.227879 [M+Na]+ 754.232 8 3&#39;,6-Disinapoylsucrose C34H42019 1?9988_21 NO metabo_info.php?molid=95297
1270 287.151814 [M+Na]+ 264.163 O Mianserin C18H20N2 23514?' YES metabo_info.php?molid=1270
- 2122- C090 : ,
67371 287.151814 [M+Na]+ 264.163 O (-)-Apparicine C18H20N2 36-3 36 NO metabo_info.php?molid=67371
66759 273.136431 [M+H]+ 272129 O Procaine hydrochloride C13H§;CIN2 R 0318 NO metabo_info.php?molid=66759
. 6882- C092 : ,

67546 273.136431 [M+H]+ 272.131 8 Sempervirine C19H16N2 99-1 40 NO metabo_info.php?molid=67546

1271 273.136431 [M+Na]+ 250.147 O Desmethylmianserin C17H18N2 7;3?06- NO metabo_info.php?molid=1271

73548 410.161775 [M+H]+ 409.153 4 Acetylcorynoline C23H23NO6 128?37_ YES metabo_info.php?molid=73548

66912 410.161775 [M+H]+ 409.158 9 Linustatin C16H27NO11 72524?' C?(’);%B YES metabo_info.php?molid=66912

69508 410.161775 [M+Nal+ 387.171 2 Nemonapride CRAMZOCING 75272 ©7129 NO ' metabo_info.php?molid=69508

85713 284.137711 [M+H]+ 283.128 8 Glutaminyl-Histidine C11H17N504 NO metabo_info.php?molid=85713

85789 284.137711 [M+H]+ 283.128 8 Histidinyl-Glutamine C11H17N504 NO metabo_info.php?molid=85789

85805 284.137711 [M+H]+ 283.128 8 Histidinyl-Gamma-glutamate C11H17N504 NO metabo_info.php?molid=85805

86043 284.137711 [M+H]+ 283.128 8 Gamma-glutamyl-Histidine C11H17N504 NO metabo_info.php?molid=86043




